
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place AC CO

Carroll v. O'Hara 1/9/2003 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B28  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

2 O'Hara "B" CO 1:52.20 3

3 Carroll "A" AC 1:52.50 2

4 O'Hara "A" CO 1:47.55 1

4 10
2 - 200 Freestyle

2 Christie, Brian CO 2:10.50 3

3 Szalejeko, Andrew AC 2:35.19 4

4 Cancila, Phil CO 1:52.60 1

5 Ghensiu, Vlad AC 2:41.12 5

6 Hartman, Steve CO 2:10.25 2

7 23
3 - 200 Individual Medley

2 Worthington, John CO 2:27.75 3

3 Howard, Ralph AC 2:34.82 5

4 McShay, Ryan CO 2:21.09 1

5 Pulitti, Brian AC 2:23.56 2

6 Cancila, Michael CO 2:28.93 4

12 34
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 Khatchadrian, Chris AC :27.50 0

2 McGinnis, Stephen CO :23.78 3

3 Criner, Andrew AC :23.97 2

4 Hawkins, Dan CO :23.81 1

5 Moran, Andrew AC :25.12 4

6 Grossi, Kris CO :26.47 5

18 44
6 - 100 Butterfly

2 Lincke, James CO 1:02.35 2

3 Szalejeko, Andrew AC 1:12.78 4

4 Marcum, William CO :52.31 1

5 Khatchadrian, Chris AC 1:18.07 5

6 Christie, Brian CO 1:08.07 3

21 57
7 - 100 Freestyle

1 Conca, Anthony AC 1:17.33 6

2 Hawkins, Dan CO :52.43 1

3 Moran, Andrew AC :58.44 4

4 Conway, Brian CO :52.81 2

5 Puliti, David AC :58.47 5

6 Landry, John CO :57.19 3

24 70
8 - 500 Freestyle

2 McGinnis, Stephen CO 6:04.04 2

3 Howard, Ralph AC 6:48.66 4

4 McShay, Ryan CO 5:40.68 1

6 Hartman, Steve CO 6:04.84 3
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place AC CO

Carroll v. O'Hara 1/9/2003 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B28  -

26 83
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

2 O'Hara "B" CO 1:52.88 3

3 Carroll "A" AC 1:40.40 2

4 O'Hara "A" CO 1:36.43 1

5 Carroll "B" AC 2:06.09 0

30 93
10 - 100 Backstroke

2 Grossi, Kris CO 1:08.50 0

3 Criner, Andrew AC :56.79 1

4 Cancila, Peter CO :56.75 0

5 Pulitti, Brian AC 1:10.88 2

6 Trio, Pat CO 1:11.72 0

40 93
11 - 100 Breaststroke

1 Conca, Anthony AC 1:41.28 3

2 Lincke, James CO 1:13.41 0

3 Puliti, David AC 1:18.13 1

4 Marcum, William CO 1:02.28 0

5 Ghensiu, Vlad AC 1:29.16 2

6 Worthington, John CO 1:14.60 0

53 93
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

2 O'Hara "B" CO 4:09.34 0

4 O'Hara "A" CO 3:38.81 0

53 93
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(exhibition results)

Event Name Team Time

Carroll v. O'Hara 1/9/2003 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B28  -

4 - 50 Freestyle

Trio, Pat CO :26.87

Kergides, Nick CO :32.50
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event AC CO

Carroll v. O'Hara 1/9/2003 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B28  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Criner, Andrew

Puliti, David

Szalejeko, Andrew

Moran, Andrew

Grossi, Kris

McGinnis, Stephe

Lincke, James

Landry, John

Conway, Brian

Marcum, William

Cancila, Peter

Smarowsky, Andr

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Moran, Andrew

Szalejeko, Andrew

Puliti, David

Criner, Andrew

Stratka, Max

Khatchadrian, Chr

Ghensiu, Vlad

Conca, Anthony

Worthington, Joh

Smarowsky, Andr

Cancila, Michael

Kergides, Nick

Conway, Brian

Hawkins, Dan

Landry, John

Cancila, Phil

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Christie, Brian

Hartman, Steve

Trio, Pat

Smarowsky, Andr

Cancila, Phil

Conway, Brian

McGinnis, Stephe

McShay, Ryan

Saturday, January 11, 2003 Page 1 of 1


